
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-1102. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Economic Efficiency of Designed Devices and Systems  M19-203, M19-207,
M19-404  Kireev S.V.

Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Lasers and Their Application  M19-203, M19-207, M19-404  Shnyrev S.L.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Workshop: Computer Modeling In Optics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207

 Krasnov V.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer workshop: mathematical calculations  B17-203  Chirikov S.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Quantum Radiophysics  M19-218  Kireev S.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Numerical Methods in Physics  B17-V01  Podlivaev A.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Quantum Radiophysics; Quantum Radiophysics (part 1)  B16-202, B16-203,

B16-205, B16-207  Kireev S.V., Shnyrev S.L.
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physical Optics  M19-207, M19-404  Starikov R.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Radiophysics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Chirikov S.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Lasers and Their Application  M18-303  Gubskiy K.L.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Workshop: Computer Modeling In Optics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207

 Krasnov V.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Radiophysics (part 1)  B16-202  Shnyrev S.L.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiophysics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Chirikov S.N.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Efficiency of Designed Devices and Systems  M19-203

 Kireev S.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Lasers and Their Application  M18-303  Gubskiy K.L.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B16-207  Chirikov S.N.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industrial workshop (research, solid state physics and Photonics)  B16-202

 Krasavin A.V.
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-207  Chirikov S.N., Krasnov V.V.


